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Women / 4 / Middle
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Brianna Mar2410
Elevate

8.825 9.600 8.7759.250 36.450
1 1 2 12 1 

1 

Keira Johnson2004
Adventure Rec

8.575 9.400 9.0008.850 35.825
4 2 9T 7T 2 

2 

Adysienn Whitney2505
Galaxy

8.600 8.975 9.4508.575 35.600
3 4 13 1 3 

3 

Kurstin Walden2420
Elevate

8.050 8.700 9.1009.375 35.225
12 8 1 4 4 

4 

Rebekah Bradley2402
Elevate

8.525 9.175 8.5508.925 35.175
5 3 8 19T 5 

5 

Mahsa Pazoki2205
Bayshore Elite

8.100 8.500 9.2509.100 34.950
10 11 4 2 6 

6 

Amelia Jones2504
Galaxy

8.200 8.300 9.0009.025 34.525
8 15T 5T 7T 7 

7 

Columbia Stratton2905
North Bay

8.175 8.775 8.9508.350 34.250
9 7 18T 9T 8 

8 

Emma Duval2503
Galaxy

7.975 8.025 9.0509.150 34.200
14 20 3 5T 9 

9 

Dominique Kallstrom2202
Bayshore Elite

8.500 8.800 8.7508.125 34.175
6 5T 25 13 10 

10 

Simran Mahajan3201
Tricks Granite Bay

7.650 8.300 9.0509.025 34.025
19 15T 5T 5T 11 

11 

Kelsey Wilson2303
Black Diamond

8.250 8.550 8.7008.350 33.850
7 10 18T 14T 12 

12 

Kaliya Madeiros2409
Elevate

7.900 8.650 8.6008.500 33.650
15 9 16 18 13 

13 

Trinity Humphrey3005
Redwood Coast

7.850 7.925 8.9508.825 33.550
16 22 11 9T 14 

14 

Grace Rolston6509
Bayshore Elite

8.700 8.100 9.1257.500 33.425
2 17T 29T 3 15 

15 

Jessica Zawadzki2419
Elevate

7.350 8.800 8.6258.050 32.825
21T 5T 26 17 16 

16 

Phoenix Thomas2416
Elevate

7.450 7.825 8.6758.850 32.800
20 23 9T 16 17 

17 

Skylar Fitt2405
Elevate

7.350 8.000 8.7008.550 32.600
21T 21 14T 14T 18 

18 

Presley Carter2403
Elevate

7.300 8.400 8.5258.350 32.575
23 13 18T 22 19 

19 

Kayla Frank3103
Tricks Folsom

8.075 7.750 8.4758.200 32.500
11 24 24 25 20 

20 

Gianna Moran2305
Black Diamond

7.175 8.100 8.1758.750 32.200
24 17T 12 28 21 

21 

Emily Pesch3001
Redwood Coast

8.000 7.550 8.9007.500 31.950
13 25 29T 11 22 

22 

Itzel Barajas2401
Elevate

6.700 8.475 8.3508.350 31.875
28 12 18T 26 23 

23 

Tatum Raley3404
Tumble Time - CP

6.500 8.375 8.5508.375 31.800
30 14 17 19T 24 

24 
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Katie Hayes3101
Tricks Folsom

7.775 7.425 8.5007.900 31.600
17 27 27 23T 25 

25 

Ashlar Pratt3403
Tumble Time - CP

6.750 7.500 8.5008.300 31.050
27 26 22 23T 26T

26T

Kelli Koressel3006
Redwood Coast

7.025 8.100 7.6758.250 31.050
26 17T 23 30 26T

26T

Sarah Howell3401
Tumble Time - CP

7.150 6.850 8.5507.650 30.200
25 28 28 19T 28 

28 

Grace Holleman3301
Tricks Sacramento

6.600 6.150 8.2758.950 29.975
29 29 7 27 29 

29 

Rilee Gloyn2302
Black Diamond

7.750 0.000 8.1508.550 24.450
18 30 14T 29 30 

30 
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